First Nation Sockeye kept catches (including ceremonial & economic opportunity) in the Lower Fraser, 2008
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Below Port Mann Port Mann to Mission to Harrison to | Hope to Sawmill | Subtotal - Pt. Mann
AREA Bridge Mission Harrison Hope Cr. to Sawmill
GEAR All All All All All All

ENDING Total Cumulative
Feb-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mar-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mar-09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mar-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mar-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mar-30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Apr-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Apr-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Apr-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Apr-27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
May-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
May-11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
May-18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
May-25 0 0 0 12 0 12 12 12
Jun-01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Jun-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Jun-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Jun-22 0 1 2 31 0 34 34 46
Jun-29 0 7 0 0 0 7 7 53
Jul-06 10 8 1 28 0 37 47 100
Jul-13 17 16 0 1 1 18 35 135
Jul-20 3247 7988 807 2466 0 11261 14508 14643
Jul-27 20642 7078 14419 20045 56944 98486 119128 133771
Aug-03 6430 9191 6028 11830 18734 45783 52213 185984
Aug-10 21202 7894 4238 8233 15480 35845 57047 243031
Aug-17 4716 2442 2192 2819 7358 14811 19527 262558
Aug-24 958 975 1331 1127 3078 6511 7469 270027
Aug-31 4 229 17 260 254, 760 764, 270791
Sep-07 0 4 8 9 0 21 21 270812
Sep-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270812
Sep-21 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 270814
Sep-28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270814
Oct-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270814
Oct-12 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 270815
Oct-19 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 270816
Oct-26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270816
Nov-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270816
Nov-09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270816
Nov-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270816
Nov-23 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 270817
Nov-30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270817
Dec-07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270817
Dec-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270817
Dec-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270817
Dec-28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270817
Jan-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270817
Total 57226 35833 29043 46866 101849 213501 270817_
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